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Platz St.- NR.    Name   Verein Spielp. Wertp.

1 26 Beddies, Boris GSRC Aachen 400 36 333 48 97 56 830 140

2 24 Milles, Johann GKC Schwäbisch, Gmünd 95 50 195 49 436 36 726 135

3 9 Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling ´11 64 53 156 43 219 37 439 133

4 1 Caripidis, Anastasios HKF Brühl ´07 438 39 271 46 137 44 846 129

5 3 Marschner, Dietmar HKF Brühl ´07 132 49 271 46 279 31 682 126

6 46 Loseken, Bianca GRC Krefeld ´04 112 38 134 52 208 35 454 125

7 22 Salzmann, Harald GKC Schwäbisch, Gmünd 446 33 159 43 181 47 786 123

8 31 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 341 38 360 39 249 45 950 122

9 23 Kapike, Helmut GKC Schwäbisch, Gmünd 326 40 213 37 160 44 699 121

10 15 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 361 38 75 44 148 38 584 120

11 6 Effler, Klaus GRSC Mannheim 393 36 297 35 205 49 895 120

12 4 Marschner, Richard HKF Brühl ´07 349 33 162 46 200 40 711 119

13 20 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Langenfeld ´93 295 42 264 41 388 36 947 119

14 17 Gül, Ömer HSRC Hamm ´01 559 26 271 35 209 58 1039 119

15 21 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld ´93 168 44 225 33 179 41 572 118

16 13 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 189 48 395 35 385 35 969 118

17 43 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld ´04 216 48 190 39 287 29 693 116

18 35 Lamm, Ingrid GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 304 35 117 48 337 33 758 116

19 25 Eberle, Alexander GKC Schwäbisch, Gmünd 505 29 381 34 130 53 1016 116

20 18 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 214 39 162 43 381 33 757 115

21 58 Alessandro D, Sahrah GSV Wuppertal 116 44 315 41 435 29 866 114

22 10 Blaum, Ralph HKS Wesseling ´11 180 34 241 34 307 45 728 113

23 28 Degner, Martina GSRC Aachen 167 50 141 42 468 21 776 113

24 53 Stollmann, Edith GSRC Dortmund `87/93 189 31 179 40 256 41 624 112

25 38 Gürich, Kerstin GLRR Köln ´01 181 38 262 38 151 35 594 111

26 30 Hartmann, Ralf GSRC Aachen 206 38 312 35 167 38 685 111

27 51 Kolb, Olga GRC Mülheim 303 34 97 37 239 39 639 110

28 41 Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld ´04 362 33 259 37 162 40 783 110

29 2 Wehren, René HKF Brühl ´07 181 42 408 31 208 37 797 110

30 50 Breuer, Hannelore GC Duisburg ´88/94 199 36 376 35 268 39 843 110

31 12 Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 292 33 276 39 420 38 988 110

32 60 Schwarz, Andreas GSV Wuppertal 353 25 190 49 274 33 817 107

33 34 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 346 29 85 45 296 32 727 106

34 59 Norf, Dieter GSV Wuppertal 486 26 159 46 326 34 971 106

35 11 Casel,Sabrina HKS Wesseling ´11 293 32 280 34 132 39 705 105

36 40 Dencker, Heidi GLRR Köln ´01 208 36 236 38 340 31 784 105
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37 8 Sturhahn, Birgit HKS Wesseling ´11 411 29 244 29 170 45 825 103

38 16 Brunzel, Bodo GKK Bremerhaven "Goldene 9" 432 29 307 34 169 40 908 103

39 39 Brand, Angelika GLRR Köln ´01 379 32 97 43 437 28 913 103

40 37 Brümmel, Bärbel GLRR Köln ´01 296 35 423 25 260 43 979 103

41 19 Kaiser, Melanie HSRC Hamm ´01 147 36 340 27 176 39 663 102

42 56 Würfel, Briggitte GSRC Dortmund `87/93 284 29 236 31 203 40 723 100

43 33 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 361 34 179 41 475 24 1015 99

44 49 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg ´88/94 167 35 325 37 381 26 873 98

45 42 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld ´04 341 32 328 33 290 32 959 97

46 44 Mölders, Ljudica GRC Krefeld ´04 417 26 265 38 429 32 1111 96

47 14 Kronenberg, Rosalie GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 314 32 503 21 272 37 1089 90

48 62 Neuhaus, Egelbert GSV Lennestadt ´76 203 38 252 30 398 21 853 89

49 55 Plischke, Frank GSRC Dortmund `87/93 345 39 380 20 355 30 1080 89

50 61 Ballon, Werner GSV Lennestadt ´76 282 35 509 18 297 36 1088 89

51 36 Lamm, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 276 36 558 18 354 34 1188 88

52 48 Felder, Monika GC Duisburg ´88/94 316 36 635 27 380 25 1331 88

53 47 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg ´88/94 430 27 306 27 262 33 998 87

54 32 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 245 37 682 17 375 33 1302 87

55 45 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld ´04 262 29 142 37 507 20 911 86

56 54 Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Dortmund `87/93 324 29 477 27 428 28 1229 84

57 7 Salinger, Martin GRSC Mannheim 265 29 375 27 433 27 1073 83

58 5 Rindinger, Achim GRSC Mannheim 344 32 750 16 243 35 1337 83

59 29 Nys, Alexandra GSRC Aachen 426 23 275 33 294 26 995 82

60 52 Traenka, Annette GSRC Dortmund `87/93 300 30 248 30 418 18 966 78

61 57 Würfel, Dieter GSRC Dortmund `87/93 749 9 202 37 438 19 1389 65
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Platz : Name 1 Name 2 Spielp. Wertp.

1 Milles, Johann Eberle, Alexander 600 79 576 83 566 89 1742 251

2 Beddies, Boris Hartmann, Ralf 606 74 645 83 264 94 1515 251

3 Caripidis, Anastasios Marschner, Richard 787 72 433 92 337 84 1557 248

4 Salzmann, Harald Kapike, Helmut 772 73 372 80 341 91 1485 244

5 Schneider, Melanie Barbarski, Heinz 463 86 489 74 567 77 1519 237

6 Sturhahn, Birgit Boy, Wolfgang 475 82 400 72 389 82 1264 236

7 Marschner, Dietmar Wehren, René 313 91 679 77 487 68 1479 236

8 Wermers, Erika Jonkmann, Theo 481 81 671 74 805 73 1957 228

9 Brunzel, Bodo Gül, Ömer 991 55 578 69 378 98 1947 222

10 Blaum, Ralph Casel,Sabrina 473 66 521 68 439 84 1433 218

11 Schreiber, Ingrid Kaiser, Melanie 361 75 502 70 557 72 1420 217

12 Brümmel, Bärbel Gürich, Kerstin 477 73 685 63 411 78 1573 214

13 Kronenberg, Rosalie Henkenjohann, Heinz 675 70 578 65 420 75 1673 210

14 Hinzen, Roland Domnofski, Peter 586 75 1042 56 624 78 2252 209

15 Brand, Angelika Dencker, Heidi 587 68 333 81 777 59 1697 208

16 Walte, Christel Breuer, Hannelore 366 71 701 72 649 65 1716 208

17 Lorenzen, Günter Mölders, Ljudica 779 59 524 75 591 72 1894 206

18 Porcher, Stephan Böhm, Jürgen 707 63 264 86 771 56 1742 205

19 Lamm, Ingrid Lamm, Peter 580 71 675 66 691 67 1946 204

20 Rindinger, Achim Effler, Klaus 737 68 1047 51 448 84 2232 203

21 Degner, Martina Nys, Alexandra 593 73 416 75 762 47 1771 195

22 Traenka, Annette Stollmann, Edith 489 61 427 70 674 59 1590 190

23 Plenker, Kerstin Felder, Monika 746 63 941 54 642 58 2329 175

24 Perschmann, Uwe Plischke, Frank 669 68 857 47 783 58 2309 173

 Spielp.  -   Wertp.  Spielp.  -   Wertp.  Spielp.  -   Wertp. 
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   Rommè - Mannschaft - ERGEBNIS HDH

 

Platz : Verein : Spielp. Wertp.

1 GKC Schwäbisch, Gmünd 1372 152 948 163 907 180 3227 495

2 HKF Brühl ´07 1100 163 1112 169 824 152 3036 484

3 HKS Wesseling ´11 948 148 921 140 828 166 2697 454

4 GSRC Aachen 1199 147 1061 158 1026 141 3286 446

5 HSRC Hamm ´01 1352 130 1080 139 935 170 3367 439

6 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 1156 151 1249 139 1225 148 3630 438

7 GLRR Köln ´01 1064 141 1018 144 1188 137 3270 422

8 GRC Krefeld ´04 1336 139 1042 147 1168 133 3546 419

9 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1293 138 1306 142 1395 134 3994 414

10 GC Duisburg ´88/94 1112 134 1642 126 1291 123 4045 383

11 GSRC Dortmund `87/93 1158 129 1284 117 1457 117 3899 363

GRC Essen ´09

07.02.2015

1.Serie ( Spielp.- Wertp. ) 2.Serie ( Spielp.- Wertp. ) 3.Serie ( Spielp.- Wertp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

22 Salzmann, Harald 446 33 159 43 181 47 786 123

23 Kapike, Helmut 326 40 213 37 160 44 699 121

24 Milles, Johann 95 50 195 49 436 36 726 135

 Platz 25 Eberle, Alexander 505 29 381 34 130 53 1016 116

1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3227 495

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Caripidis, Anastasios 438 39 271 46 137 44 846 129

 2 Wehren, René 181 42 408 31 208 37 797 110

3 Marschner, Dietmar 132 49 271 46 279 31 682 126

 Platz 4 Marschner, Richard 349 33 162 46 200 40 711 119

2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3036 484

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

8 Sturhahn, Birgit 411 29 244 29 170 45 825 103

9 Boy, Wolfgang 64 53 156 43 219 37 439 133

10 Blaum, Ralph 180 34 241 34 307 45 728 113

 Platz 11 Casel,Sabrina 293 32 280 34 132 39 705 105

3 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2697 454

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

26 Beddies, Boris 400 36 333 48 97 56 830 140

28 Degner, Martina 167 50 141 42 468 21 776 113

29 Nys, Alexandra 426 23 275 33 294 26 995 82

 Platz 30 Hartmann, Ralf 206 38 312 35 167 38 685 111

4 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3286 446

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

16 Brunzel, Bodo 432 29 307 34 169 40 908 103

17 Gül, Ömer 559 26 271 35 209 58 1039 119

18 Schreiber, Ingrid 214 39 162 43 381 33 757 115

 Platz 19 Kaiser, Melanie 147 36 340 27 176 39 663 102

5 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3367 439
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1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GKC Schwäbisch, Gmünd

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

HKF Brühl ´07

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

HKS Wesseling ´11

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Aachen

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

HSRC Hamm ´01



Mannschaft Auswertung :
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1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

12 Wermers, Erika 292 33 276 39 420 38 988 110

13 Jonkmann, Theo 189 48 395 35 385 35 969 118

14 Kronenberg, Rosalie 314 32 503 21 272 37 1089 90

 Platz 15 Henkenjohann, Heinz 361 38 75 44 148 38 584 120

6 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3630 438

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

37 Brümmel, Bärbel 296 35 423 25 260 43 979 103

38 Gürich, Kerstin 181 38 262 38 151 35 594 111

39 Brand, Angelika 379 32 97 43 437 28 913 103

 Platz 40 Dencker, Heidi 208 36 236 38 340 31 784 105

7 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3270 422

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

41 Lorenzen, Günter 362 33 259 37 162 40 783 110

42 Lorenzen, Petra 341 32 328 33 290 32 959 97

43 Buscher, Norbert 216 48 190 39 287 29 693 116

 Platz 44 Mölders, Ljudica 417 26 265 38 429 32 1111 96

8 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3546 419

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

31 Hinzen, Roland 341 38 360 39 249 45 950 122

32 Domnofski, Peter 245 37 682 17 375 33 1302 87

33 Porcher, Stephan 361 34 179 41 475 24 1015 99

 Platz 34 Böhm, Jürgen 346 29 85 45 296 32 727 106

9 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3994 414

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

47 Plenker, Kerstin 430 27 306 27 262 33 998 87

48 Felder, Monika 316 36 635 27 380 25 1331 88

49 Walte, Christel 167 35 325 37 381 26 873 98

 Platz 50 Breuer, Hannelore 199 36 376 35 268 39 843 110

10 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4045 383

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GLRR Köln ´01

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GRC Krefeld ´04

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Düsseldorf ´95

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GC Duisburg ´88/94



Mannschaft Auswertung :
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1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

52 Traenka, Annette 300 30 248 30 418 18 966 78

53 Stollmann, Edith 189 31 179 40 256 41 624 112

54 Perschmann, Uwe 324 29 477 27 428 28 1229 84

 Platz 55 Plischke, Frank 345 39 380 20 355 30 1080 89

11 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3899 363

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Dortmund `87/93


